
Position Name Mobile Email

President Tod Wills 0423 842 250 presidentccru@gmail.com

Vice President Owen Clark 0412 457 764 owen.clark18@hotmail.com

Vice President Kate Thomson 0411 094 859 ccruadmin@gmail.com

Director Michael Burgess 0438 323 024 burgo62@bigpond.com

Director Gary Head 0402 577 531  head.ghead@gmail.com

Director Stew Jenkins 0427 159 987 stewartjenkins2343@gmail.com

Director Murray Keir 0439 060 700 paperexpress@live.com.au

Director - Referees Tony Furey 0409 329 105 acfurey@bigpond.net.au

Director - Juniors Shane Orr 0408 726 414 shaneorr67@gmail.com

Admin. Officer Kate Thomson 0411 094 859 ccruadmin@gmail.com
Registrar Kate Thomson 0411 094 859 ccruadmin@gmail.com
Finances Annette Parker 0431 774 693 annette@parkerpeople.com

Judiciary David Bowler 0411 202 320 davidbowler1@bigpond.com
Referee President Tony Rudd 0459 881 443 tonyrudd58@gmail.com
Referee Secretary John Arrowsmith 0414 644 016 johnarrowsmith50@gmail.com
CCJRU President Shane Orr 0408 729 414 ccjrupres@gmail.com
Citing Commisioner Bruce Fergusson 0419 480821 brucecilia@hotmail.com
Ref. CGB Chairman Tony Furey 0409 329 105 acfurey@bigpond.net.au
NSW Development Officer Luke Mack 0428 532 316 luke.mack@nswrugby.com.au
NSW Development Officer Michael Burgess 0438 323 024 burgo62@bigpond.com
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